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EDUCATION

LEVEL

Certificate

Certificate
Certificate

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

O level/Equivalent

QUALIFICATION NAME

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC
APPLICATIONS

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING (THEORY)

ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS 1

INFORMATION COMMUNICATION
TECHNOLOGY (ICT)

COMPUTER APPLICATION

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

CITY & GUILDS(Kenya)

CITY & GUILDS(Kenya)

CITY & GUILDS(Kenya)

RAILWAYS TRAINING
INSTITUTE(Kenya)

MULTIFACE COMPUTER TRAINING
COLLEGE(Kenya)

MUMBUNI HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2012

2012

2011

2013

2009

2003



